

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4004/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/2010 in CRLA No.386/1999, of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

AVTAR SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,bail and office report)

Date: 29/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Ms. E.R. Sumathy,Adv. (SCLSC)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anvita, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.
Leave granted.

Having heard the learned counsel for the parties to the
lis and in view of the peculiar facts and circumstances of the
case, we direct that the appellants Avtar Singh and Sohan Lal be
released on bail subject to the satisfaction of the Trial Court.

Ordered accordingly.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Vinod Kulvi]	
Court Master	Asstt. Registrar			

